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S H E L L E Y 

LIGHT

Week 7  

Monday  10th June  Queen's Birthday Long Weekend 

Tuesday  11th June  Year 6 High School Visit 

Wednesday  12th June  Sydney West Cross Country

   Blacktown Fes�val of Performing Arts Rehearsal 

Thursday  13th  June  Debate   

Friday  14th June PSSA

Week 8
Monday  17th June  K-2 Assembly – 2J Hos�ng

Tuesday  18th June Year 6 High School Visit

   Mad Food Science Program

Wednesday  19th June Mad Food Science Program

   Mad Food Science – Parent Session

   Maths Olympiad 

Friday  21st June  PSSA  

Dates to RememberDates to Remember

Notes and Money to be Returned by Due Date  
Year Event Due Date  

K-6 Fun Day Tokens  - note and payment 25 June

Year 4 Camp Instalment  - $58 5 July

Year 5 Camp Instalment  - $55 21 June

Year 6 Camp Instalment  - $70 21 June  

Please note: copies of all notes and Newsle�ers are available on the Shelley website. 

NO LATE 
Payments can 
be Accepted

PSSA
14th June - Week 7 

 Netball
Interna�onal Peace Park

 Rugby League
Alwyn Lindfield Reserve

 Soccer
Morgan Power Reserve

 League Tag
Marayong Oval

Final Camp Payment Dates
Year 4 - Friday 9th August

Years 5&6 - Friday 6th September

The Uniform Shop will be open on

Tuesday 11th June 8:30-9:30am
due to the public holiday on Monday 

Uniform Shop
Normal Opening Hours

Monday & Thursday
8:30-9:30am

Uniform Shop Extra Day!



Shelley Super StarsShelley Super Stars

Leanita Williams - Deputy Principal 

Jo-Ann Campion - Principal 

Dalia 

Blake 

Aaryan 

3S      

1D

4B  

3

2

These students will be presented 
with their badges on Tuesday 
11th June at the K-6 Assembly

SP

Congratulations to the 
following students on 
achieving their:

1

Yuzin 1D

Michael 1D

Tuesday
2nd July 2019

Fun Day
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